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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nithila Rajan587
West Valley

9.325 9.850 9.2009.575 37.950
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Marina Machado480
USA Sports Gilroy

8.750 9.875 9.3759.475 37.475
6T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Deanna George579
West Valley

9.425 9.725 8.7759.375 37.300
1 4 4 10T 3 

3 

Sabrina Cheung430
Pacific West

9.175 9.600 9.1759.200 37.150
3 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Julie Haskett404
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.150 9.450 9.1008.850 36.550
4 7 11T 4 5 

5 

Ava Afsari659
Central Coast

8.650 9.800 8.8509.225 36.525
12 3 5 9 6 

6 

Macormic Stark635
American Sports

8.950 9.350 9.0259.100 36.425
5 9 9 5T 7 

7 

Sareena Garg592
West Valley

8.675 9.475 8.7009.400 36.250
11 6 3 12 8 

8 

Noa Reyzblat558
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.200 9.0259.125 36.100
6T 12T 8 5T 9 

9 

Kaylee Staggers481
V-Force

8.450 9.375 9.0008.850 35.675
13 8 11T 7 10 

10 

Pilar Crump487
V-Force

8.700 9.200 8.7758.875 35.550
9T 12T 10 10T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Anderson653
Bay Island

8.000 9.225 8.8759.200 35.300
14 11 6T 8 12 

12 

Emily Perez-Rico421
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.700 8.100 8.4758.725 34.000
9T 14 13 13 13 

13 

Mariana Martinez-Flores669
CSC Race

8.750 9.275 7.5758.375 33.975
6T 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Reardon494
West Coast

9.475 9.300 9.1009.500 37.375
1 7 2 3 1 

1 

Casey Shea622
Peninsula

9.300 9.075 9.4259.550 37.350
2 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Liel Hershowitz463
Twisters

9.100 9.700 8.9009.100 36.800
3T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Rachel Haslim498
West Coast

9.000 9.675 8.8009.200 36.675
6T 2 4 9 4 

4 

Sanya Varshney524
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.500 9.1258.950 36.625
5 4 8T 2 5 

5 

Ella Katzir464
Twisters

8.800 9.400 9.0509.225 36.475
10 5 3 5 6 

6 

Chelsea Lee553
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 9.550 9.0008.725 36.275
6T 3 12 6 7 

7 

Kylee Critzer482
V-Force

8.700 9.325 8.9758.900 35.900
11 6 10T 7 8 

8 

Katherine Valella547
CSC Morgan Hill

9.100 9.025 8.5009.175 35.800
3T 10 5 14 9 

9 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol549
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 8.800 9.0758.900 35.625
8 12 10T 4 10 

10 

Celena Pirkl610
CSC Cambrianna

8.825 8.950 8.7008.950 35.425
9 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Ella Gordon561
CSC Race

8.000 8.150 8.7509.000 33.900
13 14 7 10T 12 

12 

Graciela Diffenbaugh440
Rising Star

8.275 9.075 8.5257.200 33.075
12 8T 14 13 13 

13 

Taryn Amodeo650
Top Flight

7.200 8.650 8.7507.650 32.250
14 13 13 10T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Lotterer536
San Mateo

9.250 9.875 9.7009.950 38.775
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Tilson625
Peninsula

9.000 9.225 9.4009.750 37.375
7T 9T 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Kate Chatterton575
West Valley

9.100 9.625 8.8259.700 37.250
4* 2 3 9 3T

3T

McKayla Mar468
Twisters

9.100 9.400 9.3509.400 37.250
4* 6 6 3 3T

3T

Abigail Nelson618
Peninsula

9.000 9.325 9.3009.600 37.225
7T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Mya Patel516
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.450 8.8758.800 36.425
2 5 12 8 6 

6 

Juliette Vrijen584
West Valley

9.350 9.500 8.7258.825 36.400
1 4 11 12T 7T

7T

Madison Smith484
V-Force

8.725 9.225 8.9509.500 36.400
11 9T 5 6T 7T

7T

Addison Heerman630
American Sports

8.825 9.525 8.9508.925 36.225
9 3 10 6T 9 

9 

Renee Lawton589
West Valley

8.800 9.375 8.7759.050 36.000
10 7 9 11 10 

10 

Leah Jones483
V-Force

8.600 8.800 9.2759.100 35.775
12 14 7T 5 11T

11T

Charlotte Bicakci672
Peninsula

9.050 9.150 8.8008.775 35.775
6 12 13T 10 11T

11T

Kavya Desai600
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.125 8.4258.775 34.775
13 13 13T 15 13 

13 

Rocio Martinez657
Bay Island

7.850 8.725 8.7259.100 34.400
14 15 7T 12T 14 

14 

Olivia Rosen611
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 9.200 8.5258.650 26.375
15 11 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natsa Maduwura668
Diablo

9.500 9.650 9.4509.400 38.000
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Megan Curran586
West Valley

9.550 9.800 9.2259.350 37.925
1 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Suzie Mathias596
West Valley

9.300 9.600 9.2259.525 37.650
4 5 1 2T 3 

3 

Kenidee Ballard633
American Sports

9.250 9.825 9.2009.275 37.550
5T 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Isyss Llaban554
CSC Great Oaks

9.200 9.550 9.1759.275 37.200
7T 6 4T 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Gifford427
Performance

9.350 9.250 9.1009.150 36.850
3 12 6T 8 6 

6 

Julia Brisbee583
West Valley

8.700 9.700 9.2009.150 36.750
13 3 6T 4T 7 

7 

Julia Seryakova479
Twisters

8.800 9.450 9.1758.725 36.150
11 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Riya Karkhanis605
CSC Cambrianna

9.025 9.325 8.7758.800 35.925
10 9 9T 11 9 

9 

Galaxy Kung511
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.275 8.3509.000 35.875
5T 10* 8 13 10T

10T

Jessica Long455
Titans

9.200 9.275 8.9008.500 35.875
7T 10* 12T 9 10T

10T

Kereina Chung656
Bay Island

9.125 9.400 8.6008.500 35.625
9 8 12T 12 12 

12 

Payten Tosta418
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 8.775 8.8758.475 34.875
12 14 14 10 13 

13 

Olivia Dunphy601
CSC Cambrianna

8.625 9.150 8.2508.800 34.825
14 13 9T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pelin Unsal588
West Valley

9.150 9.575 9.3259.550 37.600
4T 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Zhou443
Rising Star

9.175 9.600 9.3259.375 37.475
3 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Claire Pizer492
West Coast

9.300 9.675 9.2259.050 37.250
2 2 8T 3 3T

3T

Claire Allardyce666
Diablo

9.150 9.475 8.9759.650 37.250
4T 6 1 8 3T

3T

Elodie Serres532
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.725 8.9509.350 36.775
10 1 5 9 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Annab538
CSC Morgan Hill

9.350 9.450 8.7009.025 36.525
1 7 10 12T 6 

6 

Colette Napiltonia577
West Valley

8.850 9.550 8.8509.150 36.400
8T 5 7 10T 7 

7 

Julisa Arellano445
Rising Star

8.950 9.325 9.2008.825 36.300
6 8 12 4 8 

8 

Nicole Belleville497
West Coast

8.850 9.200 9.0259.050 36.125
8T 10 8T 7 9 

9 

Niharika Sharma559
CSC Great Oaks

8.875 9.175 9.1758.800 36.025
7 11 13 5T 10 

10 

Lily Nichols415
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.250 9.275 8.7009.600 35.825
12 9 2 12T 11 

11 

Camila Jeronimo438
Rising Star

8.625 7.600 9.1759.275 34.675
11 14 6 5T 12 

12 

Ananya Kumar510
Bay Aerials

8.000 9.000 8.6008.850 34.450
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Christina Balbuena408
Gymnastics Unltd.

7.800 9.050 8.8508.400 34.100
14 12 14 10T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaRose Tuifua533
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.675 9.6009.350 37.675
8T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Gigi Odom531
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.700 9.2259.175 37.600
2 1 8T 5T 2 

2 

Jessica Tang582
West Valley

9.350 9.600 9.2259.300 37.475
3 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Jordyn Quiro521
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.375 9.2009.425 37.200
6 5 2 7 4 

4 

Ryann Abad628
Peninsula

9.625 8.925 9.3009.175 37.025
1 13 8T 2 5 

5 

Nyla Ramoso454
Titans

9.300 9.475 9.0758.950 36.800
4 4 12 8* 6T

6T

Gabriela Rodriguez409
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.150 9.250 9.0759.325 36.800
7 9 4 8* 6T

6T

Anika Espinoza620
Peninsula

8.650 9.350 9.2759.450 36.725
12 6T 1 3T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Gagea493
West Coast

9.275 9.275 9.0509.050 36.650
5 8 11 11 9 

9 

April Wang525
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.900 9.2759.250 36.475
8T 14 6T 3T 10 

10 

Nicole Stasiowski457
Titans

8.800 9.150 9.0759.250 36.275
11 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

Lilly LaFournaise564
CSC Race

9.050 9.225 8.7759.100 36.150
8T 10 10 12 12 

12 

Mira Pinto557
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 9.350 8.7008.875 35.425
13 6T 13 13 13 

13 

Annie Koruga500
Demaray's

8.300 9.050 8.5258.600 34.475
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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